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Guide to types of mark and grade in the Component Marks Report
This file contains a worksheet/tab for each syllabus taken at the centre and a summary sheet giving an overview of the
centre's results.

The mark that the examiner gave the candidate for the work on the paper (or ‘component’).
It is the mark on the candidate’s completed examination script. Raw marks are not
displayed for components carried forward from previous series.

Raw mark

18 out of a possible
40

The raw mark may be adjusted as the result of scaling, the granting of special consideration or
both. Usually we do not need to adjust marks, so the adjusted mark is often the same as the
raw mark. Adjusted marks are not displayed for components carried forward from previous
series.

Scaling is applied to ensure consistency across the marking process and the different
examiners that we use. Special consideration is granted if we agree to an earlier formal request
from a centre.

19 out of a possible
40

(Raw mark of 18,
plus 1 because the
marker was severe;
no special
consideration)

An indicator of the candidate’s performance on a particular component, which usually ranges
from Grade A to Grade E (or Grade G for Cambridge IGCSE). It is not possible to receive
Grade A* as a component grade, only as a syllabus grade. The component grade is

Component determined by comparing the adjusted mark to the component grade thresholds.

grade

Component grades are not used to determine the syllabus grade and are provided for
information only.

Grade C for the
component

The adjusted mark that has been multiplied by a weighting factor to give the result of the paper
its correct weighting within the result of the overall qualification. For example:

- A Cambridge IGCSE with two components carries 100 marks.

- One component accounts for 60 per cent of the result.

- The maximum raw mark for that component is 40.

In this example, we multiply all adjusted marks for that component by 1.5 to convert them from a
mark out of 40 to a mark out of 60.

Final mark

Usually we do not need to weight marks, so the final mark is often the same as the adjusted
mark.

28.5 outof a
possible 60

(Adjusted mark of
19 multiplied by
1.5)

The total of the final marks for the different papers the candidate took in the subject (and any
coursework components). Final component marks that are not included in the total mark are
presented in brackets. The total mark is rounded to the nearest whole number.

Take care when comparing the syllabus total mark for two candidates taking different options
as the grade thresholds for different options may not be identical.

Candidates entered in options with more than one route to a result will be awarded the mark
that results in the best posssible grade. This is not necessarily the highest mark, since different
grade thresholds may apply to each combination of components.

Syllabus (or
option) total

Candidates who are awarded Ungraded (U) at Cambridge International A Level will be re-
graded as Cambridge International AS Level candidates using the components which are
common to both levels. They will be awarded a Cambridge International AS Level grade
(presented as a lower case letter) if the required standard is achieved. If they remain ungraded
at AS Level then the option mark presented is either the A Level or AS Level total, whichever is
closer to the E/e grade boundary.

95 out of a possible
200

(28.5 out of 60, plus
marks on other
paper(s) or
coursework and
rounded to a whole
number)

The candidate’s result for the syllabus overall, which usually ranges from Grade A* to Grade E
(or Grade G for Cambridge IGCSE). It is not possible to receive Grade A* at Cambridge
International AS Level, where the available grades range from ato e.

To determine a candidate’s syllabus grade we compare their syllabus total mark with the
grade thresholds for the option. For entry options where there is more than one route to a result,
the thresholds applied are the same as those for the option containing the combination of
components included in the candidate’s total mark. You cannot usually work out a candidate’s
syllabus grade from their component grades because a candidate whose component grades
were A, A and B might receive an A*, an A or a B overall. Their syllabus grade will depend on
where they came within the A and B ranges for each component, and on the relative weights of
the three components.

Syllabus (or
option)
grade

Grade D

(Syllabus total of 95
and, in this case, at
least 103 marks
required for a
Grade C and at
least 88 for a Grade

D)

Grade thresholds can be downloaded from the Support pages

http://www.cambridgeinternational.org/support

More information on converting component marks into syllabus grades

http://www.cambridgeinternational.org/weighting
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June 2019 Component Marks Report for Centre EG019 Syllabus 0467 BIOLOGY

Component 01 Component 03 Component 06 Final Marks
E E E g 8 8
= = = c c =
3 3 3 S s
: : € » () € » ) S » [ Q Q Q
Option Centre Candidate = = = = = = = = = = = = total SYIELITS
Syllabus code  number  number Candidate name & 2 3 & 2 3 & 2 3 8 8 8 mark grade
0467 GX EGO019 1301 Abdel Rahman Mohamed Kamal 32 32 C 60 60 C 16 16 D 48 75 16 139 C
0467 GX EG019 1303 Abdelrahman Ahmed Bahloul 32 32 C 55 55 C 27 27 C 48 68.8 27 144 C
Abdelrahman Mohammed Shawki
0467 GX EG019 1304 Abdelsalam Mohammed Attman 38 38 C 75 75 C 33 33 C 57 93.8 33 184 C
0467 GX EGO019 1305 Ahmed lhab Abdelmeguid Khalifa 39 39 C 73 73 C 31 31 C 58.5 91.3 31 181 C
0467 GX EG019 1306 Ahmed lhab Ibrahim Aboueleyoun 32 32 C 65 65 C 29 29 C 48 81.3 29 158 C
Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed Hussien
0467 GX EG019 1307 Elserse 22 22 D 50 50 C 13 13 E 33 62.5 13 109 D
0467 GX EGO019 1308 Ahmed Mohamed Khairy Hussein 23 23 D 40 40 D 21 21 C 34.5 50 21 106 D
Ahmed Mohamed Mohamed El
0467 GX EG019 1309 Wasseef 29 29 C 60 60 C 31 31 C 43.5 75 31 150 C
0467 GX EGO019 1310 Ahmed Mohsen Elmokadem 34 34 C 60 60 C 21 21 C 51 75 21 147 C
0467 GX EGO019 1311 Ali Amr Abdelrehim 23 23 D 38 38 E 14 14 E 34.5 47.5 14 96 E
0467 GX EG019 1312 Ali Gamal Mohamed Ahmed 20 20 E 33 33 E 8 8 U 30 41.3 8 79 F
0467 GX EGO019 1313 Amira Mohamed Essam 40 40 C 76 76 C 35 35 C 60 95 35 190 C
0467 GX EGO019 1314 Amr Tamer Ahmed Mounir 25 25 C 45 45 D 15 15 D 375 56.3 15 109 D
0467 GX EG019 1315 Antwan Michael Fayek 27 27 C 45 45 D 19 19 C 40.5 56.3 19 116 C
0467 GX EGO019 1316 Aseel Ahmed Ibrahim Soliman 31 31 C 55 55 C 24 24 C 46.5 68.8 24 139 C
0467 GX EG019 1317 Bassant Mohammed Abdou Hanafy 35 35 C 67 67 C 31 31 C 52.5 83.8 31 167 C
0467 GX EGO019 1318 Belal Hatem Fawzi 33 33 C 54 54 C 23 23 C 49.5 67.5 23 140 C
0467 GX EG019 1319 Danny Victor Mounir 29 29 C 53 53 C 14 14 E 43.5 66.3 14 124 C
0467 GX EGO019 1320 Dina Hesham Mounir Zaki 31 31 C 45 45 D 12 12 F 46.5 56.3 12 115 C
0467 GX EG019 1321 Farah Ibrahim Mohamed Allam 21 21 E 38 38 E 12 12 F 315 47.5 12 91 E
0467 GX EGO019 1322 Farida Alaa Mahmoud Dakroury 32 32 C 61 61 C 22 22 C 48 76.3 22 146 C
0467 GX EGO019 1323 Farida Khaled Ebn Elwalid 17 17 G 28 28 F 13 13 E 25.5 35 13 74 F
0467 GX EGO019 1324 Gamila Mostafa Mahmoud 32 32 C 70 70 C 30 30 C 48 87.5 30 166 C
0467 GX EGO019 1325 Hamza Ahmed M. Mounir Elgohary 31 31 C 54 54 C 22 22 C 46.5 67.5 22 136 C
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Option
code

GX

GX
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GX
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GX
GX
GX

GX
GX

GX
GX
GX
GX
GX
GX
GX
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Centre
number

EGO019

EG019
EGO019
EG019
EGO019
EG019
EGO019
EG019

EGO019
EG019
EGO019

EG019

EGO019

EG019
EGO019
EGO019
EGO019
EGO019
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EGO019
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Candidate
number

1326

1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333

1334
1335
1336

1337

1338

1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345

1346
1347

1348

Candidate name
Hussein Mohamed Abdel-Fatah
Dawood
Hussien Mohamed Abdallah
Abdelrahman

lhab Ahmed Mohamed Ahab
Jana Ahmed Hafez

Jana Hatem Mahmoud Taher
Jana Hazem Fawzy

Jana Tarek Fekry Mostafa
Jana Tarek Salah Ali

Kareem Ahmed Mustafa Ahmed
Shoaib

Karem Yasser Mohamed Emam
Karim Osama Abdelmoniem

Madeeh Mohamed Sobhi Abdelghani
Mahdy Mohamed Mohamed Elmahdy
Abdullah

Mahmoud Alaa Eldin Mahmoud
Elgebeily

Malak Ahmed Abdel Sattar

Mariam Khaled Mohyeddin

Mazen Ahmed Fouad Abdelwahab
Mazen Hany Ahmed Gaber

Mazen Wael Aboubakr

Mohamed Mahmoud Younes

Mohamed Medhat Mohamed Elsayed
Mohamed Wael Nabih

Nadin Soliman Gouda Soliman
Dessouky
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Component 01

525

45
40.5
43.5
34.5

36

54

42

54
42
285

40.5

46.5

34.5
52.5
48
375
54
15
40.5

58.5
40.5

48

Final Marks

Component 03

73.8

51.3
55
55

475

37.5

87.5

58.8

713
60
43.8

53.8

76.3

58.8
81.3
63.8
50
60
18.8
57.5

81.3
65

65
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123
118
95
87
177
115
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Component 01 Component 03 Component 06 Final Marks

e e e i ™ ©

: : : = ¢

5 3 5 3 5 3 £ £ £

. . E ¢ o E % o E % o & & g SYabus
Option Centre Candidate = 3 = = 3 = = 3 = = = = total Syllabus
Syllabus code  number  number Candidate name & 2 3 & 2 3 & 2 3 8 8 8 mark grade

0467 GX EGO019 1349 Nour Ali Mohamed Shawky 36 36 C 62 62 C 27 27 C 54 77.5 27 159 C
0467 GX EGO019 1350 Nour Eldin Ehab Hamdy 31 31 C 46 46 C 31 31 C 46.5 57.5 31 135 C
0467 GX EGO019 1351 Nour Khaled Anwar Eldabea 16 16 G 39 39 E 17 17 D 24 48.8 17 90 E
0467 GX EGO019 1352 Novy Ahmad Abd El-Aziz Afify 39 39 C 75 75 C 33 33 C 58.5 93.8 33 185 C
0467 GX EGO019 1353 Omar Adel Aly Sadek 20 20 E 39 39 E 15 15 D 30 48.8 15 94 E
0467 GX EGO019 1354 Omar Baligh Hamdy 23 23 D 40 40 D 15 15 D 34.5 50 15 100 D
0467 GX EGO019 1355 Omar Magdy Mostafa 25 25 C 49 49 C 17 17 D 37.5 61.3 17 116 C
0467 GX EGO019 1356 Omar Mahmoud Mohamed Elshazly 36 36 C 69 69 C 28 28 C 54 86.3 28 168 C
0467 GX EGO019 1357 Pakinam Wael Ali Hassan 31 31 C 64 64 C 29 29 C 46.5 80 29 156 C
0467 GX EGO019 1358 Rahaf Yasser Mohamed Raafat Zaki 33 33 C 57 57 C 31 31 C 49.5 71.3 31 152 C
0467 GX EG019 1359 Sara Nabil Badr Elzomor 31 31 C 54 54 C 25 25 C 46.5 67.5 25 139 C
0467 GX EGO019 1360 Seif Osama Abdallah 26 26 C 42 42 D 18 18 C 39 52.5 18 110 D
0467 GX EGO019 1361 Walid Moussa Khalil Ibrahim 34 34 C 55 55 C 27 27 C 51 68.8 27 147 C
0467 GX EGO019 1362 Yasmine Ayman Salah Moussa 35 35 C 56 56 C 27 27 C 52.5 70 27 150 C
0467 GX EGO019 1363 Yassmin Sameh Mahmoud 18 18 F 34 34 E 9 9 G 27 42.5 9 79 F
0467 GX EGO019 1364 Youssef Ahmed Galal 28 28 C 66 66 C 28 28 C 42 82.5 28 153 C
0467 GX EG019 1365 Youssef Eslam Mohamed Hamdi 33 33 C 59 59 C 28 28 C 49.5 73.8 28 151 C
0467 GX EGO019 1366 Youssef Mahmoud Ahmed Elkatatny 32 32 C 57 57 C 27 27 C 48 71.3 27 146 C
0467 GX EG019 1367 Youssef Wael Metwaly Sayed 14 14 U 32 32 F 16 16 D 21 40 16 77 F
0467 GX EGO019 1368 Zeina Amr Mohsen 37 37 C 74 74 C 32 32 C 55.5 925 32 180 C
0467 GX EG019 1369 Ziad Ahmed Moustafa Fawzy 35 35 C 61 61 C 25 25 C 52.5 76.3 25 154 C
0467 GX EGO019 1370 Ziad Hassan Abdo Khafagy 28 28 C 51 51 C 19 19 C 42 63.8 19 125 C
0467 GX EGO019 1373 Abdel Aziz Shady Mohamed 27 27 C 51 51 C 16 16 D 40.5 63.8 16 120 C
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June 2019 Component Marks Report for Centre EG019 Syllabus 0468 CHEMISTRY

Component 01 Component 03 Component 06 Final Marks
E E E g 8 8
= = = c c =
3 3 3 S s
: : € » ) S » ) S » [ Q Q Q
Option Centre Candidate = = = = = = = = = = = = total SYIELITS
Syllabus code  number  number Candidate name & 2 3 & 2 3 & 2 3 8 8 8 mark grade
0468 GX EGO019 1301 Abdel Rahman Mohamed Kamal 38 38 C 61 61 C 27 27 C 57 76.3 27 160 C
0468 GX EG019 1303 Abdelrahman Ahmed Bahloul 35 35 C 65 65 C 22 22 C 52.5 81.3 22 156 C
Abdelrahman Mohammed Shawki
0468 GX EG019 1304 Abdelsalam Mohammed Attman 40 40 C 73 73 C 33 33 C 60 91.3 33 184 C
0468 GX EGO019 1305 Ahmed lhab Abdelmeguid Khalifa 38 38 C 67 67 C 31 31 C 57 83.8 31 172 C
0468 GX EG019 1306 Ahmed lhab Ibrahim Aboueleyoun 34 34 C 63 63 C 22 22 C 51 78.8 22 152 C
Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed Hussien
0468 GX EG019 1307 Elserse 29 29 C 56 56 C 25 25 C 43.5 70 25 139 C
0468 GX EGO019 1308 Ahmed Mohamed Khairy Hussein 27 27 C 56 56 C 25 25 C 40.5 70 25 136 C
Ahmed Mohamed Mohamed EIl
0468 GX EG019 1309 Wasseef 31 31 C 66 66 C 29 29 C 46.5 82.5 29 158 C
0468 GX EG019 1310 Ahmed Mohsen Elmokadem 32 32 C 66 66 C 28 28 C 48 82.5 28 159 C
0468 GX EGO019 1311 Ali Amr Abdelrehim 27 27 C 49 49 C 18 18 D 40.5 61.3 18 120 C
0468 GX EGO019 1312 Ali Gamal Mohamed Ahmed 21 21 E 40 40 D 7 7 U 315 50 7 89 E
0468 GX EGO019 1313 Amira Mohamed Essam 40 40 C 75 75 C 32 32 C 60 93.8 32 186 C
0468 GX EGO019 1314 Amr Tamer Ahmed Mounir 25 25 C 45 45 C 19 19 D 375 56.3 19 113 C
0468 GX EG019 1315 Antwan Michael Fayek 32 32 C 61 61 C 22 22 C 48 76.3 22 146 C
0468 GX EGO019 1316 Aseel Ahmed Ibrahim Soliman 40 40 C 73 73 C 28 28 C 60 91.3 28 179 C
0468 GX EG019 1317 Bassant Mohammed Abdou Hanafy 36 36 C 67 67 C 33 33 C 54 83.8 33 171 C
0468 GX EGO019 1318 Belal Hatem Fawzi 33 33 C 64 64 C 28 28 C 49.5 80 28 158 C
0468 GX EGO019 1319 Danny Victor Mounir 35 35 C 70 70 C 33 33 C 52.5 87.5 33 173 C
0468 GX EGO019 1320 Dina Hesham Mounir Zaki 29 29 C 48 48 C 16 16 E 43.5 60 16 120 C
0468 GX EG019 1321 Farah Ibrahim Mohamed Allam 22 22 D 34 34 E 16 16 E 33 42.5 16 92 E
0468 GX EGO019 1322 Farida Alaa Mahmoud Dakroury 36 36 C 65 65 C 30 30 C 54 81.3 30 165 C
0468 GX EGO019 1323 Farida Khaled Ebn Elwalid 23 23 D 40 40 D 16 16 E 34.5 50 16 101 D
0468 GX EGO019 1324 Gamila Mostafa Mahmoud 38 38 C 70 70 C 33 33 C 57 87.5 33 178 C
0468 GX EG019 1325 Hamza Ahmed M. Mounir Elgohary 36 36 C 60 60 C 19 19 D 54 75 19 148 C
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1334
1335
1336

1337

1338

1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345

1346
1347

1348

Candidate name
Hussein Mohamed Abdel-Fatah
Dawood
Hussien Mohamed Abdallah
Abdelrahman

lhab Ahmed Mohamed Ahab
Jana Ahmed Hafez

Jana Hatem Mahmoud Taher
Jana Hazem Fawzy

Jana Tarek Fekry Mostafa
Jana Tarek Salah Ali

Kareem Ahmed Mustafa Ahmed
Shoaib

Karem Yasser Mohamed Emam
Karim Osama Abdelmoniem

Madeeh Mohamed Sobhi Abdelghani
Mahdy Mohamed Mohamed Elmahdy
Abdullah

Mahmoud Alaa Eldin Mahmoud
Elgebeily

Malak Ahmed Abdel Sattar

Mariam Khaled Mohyeddin

Mazen Ahmed Fouad Abdelwahab
Mazen Hany Ahmed Gaber

Mazen Wael Aboubakr

Mohamed Mahmoud Younes

Mohamed Medhat Mohamed Elsayed
Mohamed Wael Nabih

Nadin Soliman Gouda Soliman
Dessouky
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52.5
34.5
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40.5
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57.5
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Component 01 Component 03 Component 06 Final Marks
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Option Centre Candidate = 3 = = 3 = = 3 = = = = total Syllabus
Syllabus code  number  number Candidate name & 2 3 & 2 3 & 2 3 8 8 8 mark grade

0468 GX EGO019 1349 Nour Ali Mohamed Shawky 34 34 C 69 69 C 29 29 C 51 86.3 29 166 C
0468 GX EGO019 1350 Nour Eldin Ehab Hamdy 25 25 C 60 60 C 20 20 C 37.5 75 20 133 C
0468 GX EGO019 1351 Nour Khaled Anwar Eldabea 17 17 E 51 51 C 21 21 C 25.5 63.8 21 110 D
0468 GX EGO019 1352 Novy Ahmad Abd El-Aziz Afify 37 37 C 73 73 C 34 34 C 55.5 91.3 34 181 C
0468 GX EGO019 1353 Omar Adel Aly Sadek 31 31 C 52 52 C 23 23 C 46.5 65 23 135 C
0468 GX EGO019 1354 Omar Baligh Hamdy 35 35 C 53 53 C 20 20 C 52.5 66.3 20 139 C
0468 GX EGO019 1355 Omar Magdy Mostafa 29 29 C 48 48 C 20 20 C 43.5 60 20 124 C
0468 GX EGO019 1356 Omar Mahmoud Mohamed Elshazly 37 37 C 65 65 C 29 29 C 55.5 81.3 29 166 C
0468 GX EGO019 1357 Pakinam Wael Ali Hassan 33 33 C 60 60 C 24 24 C 49.5 75 24 149 C
0468 GX EGO019 1358 Rahaf Yasser Mohamed Raafat Zaki 38 38 C 68 68 C 21 21 C 57 85 21 163 C
0468 GX EG019 1359 Sara Nabil Badr Elzomor 36 36 C 64 64 C 26 26 C 54 80 26 160 C
0468 GX EGO019 1360 Seif Osama Abdallah 28 28 C 47 47 C 16 16 E 42 58.8 16 117 C
0468 GX EGO019 1361 Walid Moussa Khalil Ibrahim 27 27 C 60 60 C 28 28 C 40.5 75 28 144 C
0468 GX EGO019 1362 Yasmine Ayman Salah Moussa 33 33 C 74 74 C 31 31 C 49.5 925 31 173 C
0468 GX EG019 1363 Yassmin Sameh Mahmoud 22 22 D 38 38 D 18 18 D 33 47.5 18 99 D
0468 GX EGO019 1364 Youssef Ahmed Galal 35 35 C 68 68 C 29 29 C 52.5 85 29 167 C
0468 GX EG019 1365 Youssef Eslam Mohamed Hamdi 37 37 C 66 66 C 22 22 C 55.5 82.5 22 160 C
0468 GX EGO019 1366 Youssef Mahmoud Ahmed Elkatatny 35 35 C 67 67 C 29 29 C 52.5 83.8 29 165 C
0468 GX EG019 1367 Youssef Wael Metwaly Sayed 24 24 D 56 56 C 25 25 C 36 70 25 131 C
0468 GX EGO019 1368 Zeina Amr Mohsen 40 40 C 77 77 C 35 35 C 60 96.3 35 191 C
0468 GX EG019 1369 Ziad Ahmed Moustafa Fawzy 38 38 C 66 66 C 31 31 C 57 82.5 31 171 C
0468 GX EGO019 1370 Ziad Hassan Abdo Khafagy 26 26 C 61 61 C 21 21 C 39 76.3 21 136 C
0468 GX EGO019 1373 Abdel Aziz Shady Mohamed 28 28 C 58 58 C 16 16 E 42 725 16 131 C
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June 2019 Component Marks Report for Centre EG019 Syllabus 0465 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE

Component 01 Component 02 Final Marks
E E g 8
S = c c
3 3
: : = » () £ 1) [ o o
Option Centre Candidate = = 9 = = 3 = = Syllabus Syllabus
Syllabus  code  number number Candidate name g 2 3 g 2 3 8 8  totalmark grade
0465 D EGO019 1301 Abdel Rahman Mohamed Kamal 51 51 C 26 26 C 119 52 171 C
0465 D EGO019 1303 Abdelrahman Ahmed Bahloul 42 42 D 27 27 C 98 54 152 C
Abdelrahman Mohammed Shawki
0465 D EG019 1304 Abdelsalam Mohammed Attman 54 54 C 26 26 C 126 52 178 C
0465 D EGO019 1305 Ahmed Ihab Abdelmeguid Khalifa 53 53 C 26 26 C 123.7 52 176 C
0465 D EG019 1306 Ahmed |hab Ibrahim Aboueleyoun 46 46 C 25 25 C 107.3 50 157 C
Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed Hussien
0465 D EGO019 1307 Elserse 50 50 C 22 22 C 116.7 44 161 C
0465 D EGO019 1308 Ahmed Mohamed Khairy Hussein 36 36 E 18 18 D 84 36 120 E
Ahmed Mohamed Mohamed El
0465 D EGO019 1309 Wasseef 55 55 C 26 26 C 128.3 52 180 C
0465 D EGO019 1310 Ahmed Mohsen Elmokadem 51 51 C 29 29 C 119 58 177 C
0465 D EGO019 1311 Ali Amr Abdelrehim 46 46 C 23 23 C 107.3 46 153 C
0465 D EGO019 1312 Ali Gamal Mohamed Ahmed 44 44 C 15 15 E 102.7 30 133 D
0465 D EG019 1313 Amira Mohamed Essam 52 52 C 29 29 C 121.3 58 179 C
0465 D EGO019 1314 Amr Tamer Ahmed Mounir 49 49 C 28 28 C 114.3 56 170 C
0465 D EG019 1315 Antwan Michael Fayek 42 42 D 17 17 E 98 34 132 D
0465 D EGO019 1316 Aseel Ahmed Ibrahim Soliman 56 56 C 28 28 C 130.7 56 187 C
0465 D EG019 1317 Bassant Mohammed Abdou Hanafy 50 50 C 24 24 C 116.7 48 165 C
0465 D EGO019 1318 Belal Hatem Fawzi 48 48 C 23 23 C 112 46 158 C
0465 D EGO019 1319 Danny Victor Mounir 54 54 C 25 25 C 126 50 176 C
0465 D EGO019 1320 Dina Hesham Mounir Zaki 50 50 C 24 24 C 116.7 48 165 C
0465 D EGO019 1321 Farah Ibrahim Mohamed Allam 51 51 C 23 23 C 119 46 165 C
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1336

1337

1338

1339
1340
1341

Candidate name
Farida Alaa Mahmoud Dakroury
Farida Khaled Ebn Elwalid
Gamila Mostafa Mahmoud
Hamza Ahmed M. Mounir Elgohary
Hussein Mohamed Abdel-Fatah
Dawood

Hussien Mohamed Abdallah
Abdelrahman

Ihab Ahmed Mohamed Ahab
Jana Ahmed Hafez

Jana Hatem Mahmoud Taher
Jana Hazem Fawzy

Jana Tarek Fekry Mostafa
Jana Tarek Salah Ali

Kareem Ahmed Mustafa Ahmed
Shoaib

Karem Yasser Mohamed Emam
Karim Osama Abdelmoniem

Madeeh Mohamed Sobhi Abdelghani
Mahdy Mohamed Mohamed Elmahdy
Abdullah

Mahmoud Alaa Eldin Mahmoud
Elgebeily

Malak Ahmed Abdel Sattar

Mariam Khaled Mohyeddin
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Component 01 Component 02 Final Marks

E E g 8

= S c c

3 3

: : 1S » ) S » o o o

Option Centre Candidate = =1 S = = 3 = = Syllabus Syllabus
Syllabus  code number number Candidate name g 2 o g 2 o 8 8  totalmark grade
0465 D EG019 1342 Mazen Ahmed Fouad Abdelwahab 45 45 C 22 22 C 105 44 149 C
0465 D EGO019 1343 Mazen Hany Ahmed Gaber 47 47 C 28 28 C 109.7 56 166 C
0465 D EG019 1344 Mazen Wael Aboubakr 40 40 D 11 11 G 93.3 22 115 E
0465 D EG019 1345 Mohamed Mahmoud Younes 53 53 C 30 30 C 123.7 60 184 C
0465 D EG019 1346 Mohamed Medhat Mohamed Elsayed 51 51 C 30 30 C 119 60 179 C
0465 D EG019 1347 Mohamed Wael Nabih 42 42 D 9 9 G 98 18 116 E
Nadin Soliman Gouda Soliman

0465 D EGO019 1348 Dessouky 51 51 C 28 28 C 119 56 175 C
0465 D EGO019 1349 Nour Ali Mohamed Shawky 52 52 C 25 25 C 121.3 50 171 C
0465 D EGO019 1350 Nour Eldin Ehab Hamdy 40 40 D 25 25 C 93.3 50 143 C
0465 D EGO019 1351 Nour Khaled Anwar Eldabea 41 41 D 19 19 D 95.7 38 134 D
0465 D EGO019 1352 Novy Ahmad Abd El-Aziz Afify 59 59 C 26 26 C 137.7 52 190 C
0465 D EG019 1353 Omar Adel Aly Sadek 45 45 C 28 28 C 105 56 161 C
0465 D EGO019 1354 Omar Baligh Hamdy 42 42 D 26 26 C 98 52 150 C
0465 D EGO019 1355 Omar Magdy Mostafa 43 43 D 27 27 C 100.3 54 154 C
0465 D EGO019 1356 Omar Mahmoud Mohamed Elshazly 47 47 C 27 27 C 109.7 54 164 C
0465 D EGO019 1357 Pakinam Wael Ali Hassan 52 52 C 26 26 C 121.3 52 173 C
0465 D EGO019 1358 Rahaf Yasser Mohamed Raafat Zaki 51 51 C 27 27 C 119 54 173 C
0465 D EGO019 1359 Sara Nabil Badr Elzomor 58 58 C 30 30 C 135.3 60 195 C
0465 D EGO019 1360 Seif Osama Abdallah 53 53 C 29 29 C 123.7 58 182 C
0465 D EGO019 1361 Walid Moussa Khalil lbrahim 54 54 C 27 27 C 126 54 180 C
0465 D EGO019 1362 Yasmine Ayman Salah Moussa 54 54 C 27 27 C 126 54 180 C
0465 D EGO019 1363 Yassmin Sameh Mahmoud 44 44 C 22 22 C 102.7 44 147 C
0465 D EGO019 1364 Youssef Ahmed Galal 54 54 C 25 25 C 126 50 176 C
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Component 01 Component 02 Final Marks
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Option Centre Candidate =1 S = = 3 = = Syllabus Syllabus
Syllabus  code number number Candidate name 2 o g 2 o 8 8  totalmark grade

0465 D EG019 1365 Youssef Eslam Mohamed Hamdi 54 54 C 22 22 C 126 44 170 C
0465 D EG019 1366 Youssef Mahmoud Ahmed Elkatatny 46 46 C 26 26 C 107.3 52 159 C
0465 D EG019 1367 Youssef Wael Metwaly Sayed 42 42 D 14 14 F 98 28 126 D
0465 D EG019 1368 Zeina Amr Mohsen 55 55 C 29 29 C 128.3 58 186 C
0465 D EG019 1369 Ziad Ahmed Moustafa Fawzy 54 54 C 29 29 C 126 58 184 C
0465 D EG019 1370 Ziad Hassan Abdo Khafagy 46 46 C 24 24 C 107.3 48 155 C
0465 D EG019 1373 Abdel Aziz Shady Mohamed 37 37 E 20 20 C 86.3 40 126 D
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June 2019 Component Marks Report for Centre EG019 Syllabus 0466 MATHEMATICS

Component 01 Component 02 Final Marks
4 X [aN)
3 3 o o
S S c c
5 3 5 3 £ £
i ' E % o E B o g a
Option Centre Candidate = = 9 = = 3 = = Syllabus Syllabus
Syllabus  code  number number Candidate name g 2 3 g 2 3 8 8  totalmark grade
0466 EG019 1301 Abdel Rahman Mohamed Kamal 53 53 C 88 88 C 53 88 141 C
0466 EGO019 1303 Abdelrahman Ahmed Bahloul 43 43 C 89 89 C 43 89 132 C
Abdelrahman Mohammed Shawki
0466 EG019 1304 Abdelsalam Mohammed Attman 52 52 C 101 101 C 52 101 153 C
0466 EGO019 1305 Ahmed Ihab Abdelmeguid Khalifa 54 54 C 102 102 C 54 102 156 C
0466 EGO019 1306 Ahmed lhab Ibrahim Aboueleyoun 48 48 C 87 87 C 48 87 135 C
Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed Hussien
0466 EG019 1307 Elserse 42 42 C 83 83 C 42 83 125 C
0466 EGO019 1308 Ahmed Mohamed Khairy Hussein 36 36 C 64 64 C 36 64 100 C
Ahmed Mohamed Mohamed El
0466 EGO019 1309 Wasseef 46 46 C 90 90 C 46 90 136 C
0466 EGO019 1310 Ahmed Mohsen Elmokadem 44 44 C 83 83 C 44 83 127 C
0466 EGO019 1311 Ali Amr Abdelrehim 35 35 C 80 80 C 35 80 115 C
0466 EGO019 1312 Ali Gamal Mohamed Ahmed 30 30 D 63 63 C 30 63 93 D
0466 EG019 1313 Amira Mohamed Essam 54 54 C 98 98 C 54 98 152 C
0466 EGO019 1314 Amr Tamer Ahmed Mounir 39 39 C 79 79 C 39 79 118 C
0466 EG019 1315 Antwan Michael Fayek 34 34 D 72 72 C 34 72 106 C
0466 EGO019 1316 Aseel Ahmed Ibrahim Soliman 52 52 C 93 93 C 52 93 145 C
0466 EGO019 1317 Bassant Mohammed Abdou Hanafy 49 49 C 94 94 C 49 94 143 C
0466 EGO019 1318 Belal Hatem Fawzi 45 45 C 76 76 C 45 76 121 C
0466 EGO019 1319 Danny Victor Mounir 45 45 C 80 80 C 45 80 125 C
0466 EGO019 1320 Dina Hesham Mounir Zaki 39 39 C 50 50 E 39 50 89 D
0466 EGO019 1321 Farah Ibrahim Mohamed Allam 27 27 E 50 50 E 27 50 77 E
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Component 01 Component 02 Final Marks

E E g8 8
= S c c
3 3
: : 1S » ) S » o o o
Option Centre Candidate = =1 S = = 3 = = Syllabus Syllabus
Syllabus  code number number Candidate name g 2 o g 2 o 8 8  totalmark grade
0466 EG019 1322 Farida Alaa Mahmoud Dakroury 46 46 C 83 83 C 46 83 129 C
0466 EG019 1323 Farida Khaled Ebn Elwalid 32 32 D 62 62 C 32 62 94 D
0466 EG019 1324 Gamila Mostafa Mahmoud 44 44 C 92 92 C 44 92 136 C
0466 EGO019 1325 Hamza Ahmed M. Mounir Elgohary 49 49 C 89 89 C 49 89 138 C
Hussein Mohamed Abdel-Fatah
0466 EG019 1326 Dawood 49 49 C 97 97 C 49 97 146 C
Hussien Mohamed Abdallah
0466 EG019 1327 Abdelrahman 45 45 C 86 86 C 45 86 131 C
0466 EGO019 1328 Ihab Ahmed Mohamed Ahab 46 46 C 78 78 C 46 78 124 C
0466 EG019 1329 Jana Ahmed Hafez 49 49 C 82 82 C 49 82 131 C
0466 EGO019 1330 Jana Hatem Mahmoud Taher 36 36 C 71 71 C 36 71 107 C
0466 EGO019 1331 Jana Hazem Fawzy 36 36 C 51 51 D 36 51 87 D
0466 EGO019 1332 Jana Tarek Fekry Mostafa 55 55 C 100 100 C 55 100 155 C
0466 EG019 1333 Jana Tarek Salah Al 39 39 C 64 64 C 39 64 103 C
Kareem Ahmed Mustafa Ahmed
0466 EG019 1334 Shoaib 42 42 C 82 82 C 42 82 124 C
0466 EGO019 1335 Karem Yasser Mohamed Emam 41 41 C 75 75 C 41 75 116 C
0466 EGO019 1336 Karim Osama Abdelmoniem 33 33 D 54 54 D 33 54 87 D
0466 EGO019 1337 Madeeh Mohamed Sobhi Abdelghani 38 38 C 77 77 C 38 77 115 C
Mahdy Mohamed Mohamed Elmahdy
0466 EGO019 1338 Abdullah 39 39 C 91 91 C 39 91 130 C
Mahmoud Alaa Eldin Mahmoud
0466 EG019 1339 Elgebeily 43 43 C 66 66 C 43 66 109 C
0466 EGO019 1340 Malak Ahmed Abdel Sattar 45 45 C 88 88 C 45 88 133 C
0466 EGO019 1341 Mariam Khaled Mohyeddin 42 42 C 69 69 C 42 69 111 C
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Component 01 Component 02 Final Marks
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Syllabus  code number number Candidate name g 2 o g 2 o 8 8  totalmark grade
0466 EGO019 1342 Mazen Ahmed Fouad Abdelwahab 47 47 C 81 81 C 47 81 128 C
0466 EG019 1343 Mazen Hany Ahmed Gaber 50 50 C 80 80 C 50 80 130 C
0466 EGO019 1344 Mazen Wael Aboubakr 19 19 F 35 35 F 19 35 54 F
0466 EG019 1345 Mohamed Mahmoud Younes 49 49 C 83 83 C 49 83 132 C
0466 EGO019 1346 Mohamed Medhat Mohamed Elsayed 56 56 C 101 101 C 56 101 157 C
0466 EG019 1347 Mohamed Wael Nabih 49 49 C 83 83 C 49 83 132 C
Nadin Soliman Gouda Soliman

0466 EGO019 1348 Dessouky 41 41 C 82 82 C 41 82 123 C
0466 EGO019 1349 Nour Ali Mohamed Shawky 50 50 C 91 91 C 50 91 141 C
0466 EGO019 1350 Nour Eldin Ehab Hamdy 47 47 C 93 93 C 47 93 140 C
0466 EGO019 1351 Nour Khaled Anwar Eldabea 30 30 D 74 74 C 30 74 104 C
0466 EGO019 1352 Novy Ahmad Abd El-Aziz Afify 53 53 C 103 103 C 53 103 156 C
0466 EG019 1353 Omar Adel Aly Sadek 31 31 D 62 62 C 31 62 93 D
0466 EGO019 1354 Omar Baligh Hamdy 43 43 C 80 80 C 43 80 123 C
0466 EGO019 1355 Omar Magdy Mostafa 41 41 C 81 81 C 41 81 122 C
0466 EGO019 1356 Omar Mahmoud Mohamed Elshazly 52 52 C 93 93 C 52 93 145 C
0466 EGO019 1357 Pakinam Wael Ali Hassan 46 46 C 83 83 C 46 83 129 C
0466 EGO019 1358 Rahaf Yasser Mohamed Raafat Zaki 50 50 C 92 92 C 50 92 142 C
0466 EGO019 1359 Sara Nabil Badr Elzomor 51 51 C 97 97 C 51 97 148 C
0466 EGO019 1360 Seif Osama Abdallah 32 32 D 76 76 C 32 76 108 C
0466 EGO019 1361 Walid Moussa Khalil lbrahim 46 46 C 92 92 C 46 92 138 C
0466 EGO019 1362 Yasmine Ayman Salah Moussa 40 40 C 76 76 C 40 76 116 C
0466 EGO019 1363 Yassmin Sameh Mahmoud 27 27 E 61 61 D 27 61 88 D
0466 EGO019 1364 Youssef Ahmed Galal 49 49 C 77 77 C 49 77 126 C
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Component 01 Component 02 Final Marks
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0466 EGO019 1365 Youssef Eslam Mohamed Hamdi 52 52 C 90 90 C 52 90 142 C
0466 EGO019 1366 Youssef Mahmoud Ahmed Elkatatny 46 46 C 89 89 C 46 89 135 C
0466 EG019 1367 Youssef Wael Metwaly Sayed 49 49 C 65 65 C 49 65 114 C
0466 EG019 1368 Zeina Amr Mohsen 52 52 C 97 97 C 52 97 149 C
0466 EG019 1369 Ziad Ahmed Moustafa Fawzy 47 47 C 87 87 C 47 87 134 C
0466 EGO019 1370 Ziad Hassan Abdo Khafagy 39 39 C 72 72 C 39 72 111 C
0466 EG019 1373 Abdel Aziz Shady Mohamed 41 41 C 91 91 C 41 91 132 C
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June 2019 Component Marks Report for Centre EG019 Syllabus 0469 PHYSICS

Component 01 Component 03 Component 06 Final Marks
E E E g 8 8
= = = c c =
5 3 5 3 5 3 £ £ £
: : E % o E % o E % o 2 2 R
Option Centre Candidate = = = = = = = = = = = = total SYIELITS
Syllabus code  number  number Candidate name & 2 3 & 2 3 & 2 3 8 8 8 mark grade
0469 GX EGO019 1301 Abdel Rahman Mohamed Kamal 31 31 C 60 60 C 23 23 C 46.5 75 23 145 C
0469 GX EG019 1303 Abdelrahman Ahmed Bahloul 32 32 C 63 63 C 21 21 C 48 78.8 21 148 C
Abdelrahman Mohammed Shawki
0469 GX EG019 1304 Abdelsalam Mohammed Attman 39 39 C 75 75 C 30 30 C 58.5 93.8 30 182 C
0469 GX EG019 1305 Ahmed lhab Abdelmeguid Khalifa 39 39 Cc 79 79 C 33 33 C 58.5 98.8 33 190 Cc
0469 GX EG019 1306 Ahmed lhab Ibrahim Aboueleyoun 36 36 C 67 67 C 18 18 C 54 83.8 18 156 C
Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed Hussien
0469 GX EGO019 1307 Elserse 26 26 C 54 54 C 11 11 F 39 67.5 11 118 C
0469 GX EGO019 1308 Ahmed Mohamed Khairy Hussein 26 26 C 49 49 C 24 24 C 39 61.3 24 124 Cc
Ahmed Mohamed Mohamed EIl
0469 GX EG019 1309 Wasseef 30 30 C 63 63 C 24 24 C 45 78.8 24 148 C
0469 GX EG019 1310 Ahmed Mohsen Elmokadem 31 31 C 64 64 C 26 26 C 46.5 80 26 153 C
0469 GX EG019 1311 Ali Amr Abdelrehim 26 26 C 55 55 C 14 14 E 39 68.8 14 122 C
0469 GX EGO019 1312 Ali Gamal Mohamed Ahmed 18 18 F 37 37 E 9 9 G 27 46.3 9 82 F
0469 GX EG019 1313 Amira Mohamed Essam 36 36 C 72 72 C 34 34 C 54 90 34 178 C
0469 GX EGO019 1314 Amr Tamer Ahmed Mounir 21 21 D 45 45 D 21 21 C 315 56.3 21 109 D
0469 GX EG019 1315 Antwan Michael Fayek 23 23 D 57 57 C 20 20 C 34.5 71.3 20 126 C
0469 GX EGO019 1316 Aseel Ahmed Ibrahim Soliman 29 29 C 61 61 C 21 21 Cc 43.5 76.3 21 141 C
0469 GX EG019 1317 Bassant Mohammed Abdou Hanafy 33 33 C 68 68 C 28 28 C 49.5 85 28 163 C
0469 GX EGO019 1318 Belal Hatem Fawzi 29 29 C 57 57 C 23 23 Cc 43.5 71.3 23 138 C
0469 GX EGO019 1319 Danny Victor Mounir 33 33 C 67 67 C 24 24 C 49.5 83.8 24 157 C
0469 GX EGO019 1320 Dina Hesham Mounir Zaki 29 29 C 50 50 Cc 11 11 F 43.5 62.5 11 117 C
0469 GX EG019 1321 Farah Ibrahim Mohamed Allam 17 17 F 35 35 E 17 17 D 255 43.8 17 86 E
0469 GX EGO019 1322 Farida Alaa Mahmoud Dakroury 33 33 C 64 64 C 20 20 Cc 49.5 80 20 150 C
0469 GX EG019 1323 Farida Khaled Ebn Elwalid 17 17 F 39 39 E 19 19 Cc 25.5 48.8 19 93 E
0469 GX EGO019 1324 Gamila Mostafa Mahmoud 33 33 C 64 64 C 27 27 Cc 49.5 80 27 157 C
0469 GX EGO019 1325 Hamza Ahmed M. Mounir Elgohary 28 28 C 57 57 C 17 17 D 42 713 17 130 C
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Jana Tarek Fekry Mostafa
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Karem Yasser Mohamed Emam
Karim Osama Abdelmoniem
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Mahdy Mohamed Mohamed Elmahdy
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Mahmoud Alaa Eldin Mahmoud
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Malak Ahmed Abdel Sattar
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Component 01 Component 03 Component 06 Final Marks
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Option Centre Candidate = 3 = = 3 = = 3 = = = = total Syllabus
Syllabus code  number  number Candidate name & 2 3 & 2 3 & 2 3 8 8 8 mark grade

0469 GX EGO019 1349 Nour Ali Mohamed Shawky 29 29 C 61 61 C 26 26 C 43.5 76.3 26 146 C
0469 GX EGO019 1350 Nour Eldin Ehab Hamdy 31 31 C 60 60 C 15 15 D 46.5 75 15 137 C
0469 GX EGO019 1351 Nour Khaled Anwar Eldabea 23 23 D 55 55 C 12 12 F 34.5 68.8 12 115 C
0469 GX EGO019 1352 Novy Ahmad Abd El-Aziz Afify 35 35 C 67 67 C 26 26 C 52.5 83.8 26 162 C
0469 GX EGO019 1353 Omar Adel Aly Sadek 24 24 C 55 55 C 16 16 D 36 68.8 16 121 C
0469 GX EGO019 1354 Omar Baligh Hamdy 29 29 C 52 52 C 15 15 D 43.5 65 15 124 C
0469 GX EGO019 1355 Omar Magdy Mostafa 26 26 C 53 53 C 16 16 D 39 66.3 16 121 C
0469 GX EGO019 1356 Omar Mahmoud Mohamed Elshazly 35 35 C 73 73 C 27 27 C 52.5 91.3 27 171 C
0469 GX EGO019 1357 Pakinam Wael Ali Hassan 32 32 C 71 71 C 20 20 C 48 88.8 20 157 C
0469 GX EGO019 1358 Rahaf Yasser Mohamed Raafat Zaki 35 35 C 64 64 C 24 24 C 52.5 80 24 157 C
0469 GX EG019 1359 Sara Nabil Badr Elzomor 26 26 C 60 60 C 22 22 C 39 75 22 136 C
0469 GX EGO019 1360 Seif Osama Abdallah 29 29 C 51 51 C 15 15 D 43.5 63.8 15 122 C
0469 GX EG019 1361 Walid Moussa Khalil Ibrahim 35 35 C 71 71 C 23 23 C 52.5 88.8 23 164 C
0469 GX EGO019 1362 Yasmine Ayman Salah Moussa 34 34 C 59 59 C 28 28 C 51 73.8 28 153 C
0469 GX EGO019 1363 Yassmin Sameh Mahmoud 17 17 F 36 36 E 10 10 F 25.5 45 10 81 F
0469 GX EGO019 1364 Youssef Ahmed Galal 27 27 C 69 69 C 24 24 C 40.5 86.3 24 151 C
0469 GX EG019 1365 Youssef Eslam Mohamed Hamdi 35 35 C 70 70 C 20 20 C 52.5 87.5 20 160 C
0469 GX EGO019 1366 Youssef Mahmoud Ahmed Elkatatny 32 32 C 64 64 C 22 22 C 48 80 22 150 C
0469 GX EG019 1367 Youssef Wael Metwaly Sayed 22 22 D 58 58 C 17 17 D 33 725 17 123 C
0469 GX EGO019 1368 Zeina Amr Mohsen 38 38 C 74 74 C 30 30 C 57 925 30 180 C
0469 GX EG019 1369 Ziad Ahmed Moustafa Fawzy 26 26 C 63 63 C 28 28 C 39 78.8 28 146 C
0469 GX EGO019 1370 Ziad Hassan Abdo Khafagy 29 29 C 59 59 C 21 21 C 435 73.8 21 138 C
0469 GX EGO019 1373 Abdel Aziz Shady Mohamed 20 20 E 59 59 C 24 24 C 30 73.8 24 128 C
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